THURS

THURS

THURS

THURS

FRI

FRI

TIME

1130 AM

1130 AM

230 PM

230 PM

11 AM

11 AM

DIA

2013 SPA WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

POOL PLAY SCHEDULE

TEAM NAME

HPE3

HPE4

HPE1

HPE2

HPE1

HPE2

FLIP DOW SENIORS

STRYKERS I

FLIP DOW SENIORS

MEMPHIS VETERANS

FLIP DOW SENIORS

MEMPHIS VETERANS

60 AA

SCORE

28
22
22
15
20

20

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

TEAM NAME

MEMPHIS VETERANS

INDY FOG

STRYKERS Il

INDY FOG

INDY FOG

STRYKERS Il

20

16

16

23




2013 SPA WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

60 AA
POOL PLAY RESULTS
RUN

TEAM NAME WON/LOST RUNS ALLOWED RUNS SCORED DIFFERENTIAL
1. FLIP DOW SENIORS 3 17,20,16 28,22,20
2. MEMPHIS VETERANS 3 28,16,23 17,15,20
3. STRYKERS I11 2 1 18,22,20 22,20,23
4. INDY FOG 1 2 22,1520 18,16,16
SEEDING

1. WIN-LOSS

2. HEAD TOHEAD

3. RUNSALLOWED

4. RUN DIFFERENTIAL

5. RUNS SCORED

6. ELIP OF COIN

DOUBLE ELIMINATION GAMES START ON FRIDAY AFTERNOON AT 3:30PM!



